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Product Datasheet

Recombinant Human Interleukin-17 receptor A/IL-17RA/CD217(C-6His)

ABI-32-9629-500

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Antibody Type

Recombinant Human Interleukin-17 receptor A/IL-17RA/CD217(C-
6His)

ABI-32-9629-500
32-9629-500
ABI-32-9629-500-500UG
Abeomics
Proteine/Peptide

Source : Human Cells,CD217, also known as Interleukin-17 receptor
A, is a T cell expressed pleotropic cytokine with 866 amino acids in
length. CD217 functions as receptors for IL17A and IL17F, it binds to
ILL7A with higher affinity than to IL17F and ...

Recombinant Antibody



